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Board Meetings — CY 2018

Apr. 10| Apr.24 | May 08[May 22] Jun.13

Jun 261 Jul.10 | Jul.24] Aug.14 | Aug.28 | Sep.11]Sep.25 | Oct.09 | Oct.16 | Oct23 | Nov.13 [ Nov.27 | Dec.11

o

Committee Meetings — CY 2018

Jan.1

COMMITTEE

N/A

RAT
GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE

INVESTMENT & LOAN

Apr.17

Apr.24

May 02

May 08

May 15

COMMITTEE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Aug.14

Aug.28

Sep.07

Sep.11

Sep.18

RELATED PARTY
TRANSACTIONS COMMITTEE

CONCERNS COMMITTEE

v —present

X —absent

N/A — not applicable; not a member
* —Joint Audit and Compliance Committee and Management Committee




